
Coaches:

Craig Halladay, Head Coach
Robert Galini Jr., Asst Coach
Josh Demoski, Asst Coach

 Fulton
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2017 Sat Scrimmage Utica Proctor @
West Genesee

10:00
AM

WG-HS Mike
Messere Field - Turf
Stadium

NL

Sep 1, 2017 Fri Regular Season Indian River 6:30
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field NL

Sep 8, 2017 Fri Regular Season East Syracuse
Minoa

6:30
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field L

Sep 15, 2017 Fri Regular Season @ Watertown 7:00
PM

5:00
PM Watertown H S L

Sep 21, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Oswego 6:30
PM

Oswego HS
Stadium-Joe
WilberTurf Field

L

Sep 29, 2017 Fri
Regular Season
(Homecoming
Game)

Carthage 6:30
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field NL

Oct 6, 2017 Fri Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

6:30
PM

9:00
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field L

Oct 13, 2017 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Night)

@ Central
Square

7:00
PM

Central Square
Turf/Stadium NL

Oct 19, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Fowler 6:30
PM

8:15
PM Corcoran Stadium L

Oct 26, 2017 Thu Post-Season Carthage 5:30
PM

Fulton High School
Stadium Field NL
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